Measure-Current.com                      HXA-ACDC Series Datasheet
   The HXA-ACDC-XX adjustable offset,
adjustable gain series Hall effect current
sensor transducer board delivers output
voltage proportional to the amount of current
detected in the wire being measured.
   This type of sensor is often preferred  by
system designers due to it's ability to provide

Sensor
Channels
Includes
Mounting
Kit Plate
(MK)
Includes
12DC
Power
Supply
(PS)
Din Rail
Compaitible
PSE-BRKT-2
(DIN)
HXA-ACDC-72 -72 to +72 1
HXA-ACDC-72-MK -72 to +72 1
HXA-ACDC-72-MK-PS -72 to +72 1
HXA-ACDC-72-DIN -72 to +72 1
HXA-ACDC-125 -125 to +125 1
HXA-ACDC-125-MK -125 to +125 1
HXA-ACDC-125-MK-
PS
-125 to +125 1
HXA-ACDC-125-DIN -125 to +125 1
HXA-ACDC-950 -950 to +950 1
H2A-ACDC-72-MK -72 to +72 2
H2A-ACDC-125-MK -125 to +125 2
H3A-ACDC-72-MK -72 to +72 3
H3A-ACDC-125-MK -125 to +125 3